Andrew B. Casson, Chairman
James Knapp, Secretary

Justin Dutcher

Robert Dow

Adam Armstrong

Jay Lesynski

Ron Thurlow

George Sass
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PaulHogg,Harbormaster

Time: 7:00 pm

CITY OF NEWBURYPORT
HARBOR COMMISSION

April 12, 2023

Place: Newburyport Harbormasters Facility

Agenda

(i = for information, a = for action)

Time(e) Typ
7:00 pm e
7:00 pm (a)
7:05 pm (i/a)
7:30pm (i)
7:45 pm (i)
7:55 pm (i)
8:05pm (a)

Duration (e) Speaker

00:00 Andrew Casson
00:05 All

00:25 All

00:15 All

00:10 All

00:10 All

00:05 All

Description Call

to Order

Review and approval of draft
minutes for HC meeting of
March 1, 2023

Committee Reports

-Marketing & Coast Guard City — RT, JD, GS
-Mooring, Docks & Infrastructure —JL, RD, CC
-Public Safety & Regulations — RT, RD, GS
-Finance — JD, AA, JK

Harbormaster’s Report
General Discussion
Public Comments

Adjournment
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